4H20H () OAM ##&

HiF:4H20H () 21:00~
22— : JJIDIF

OP: MIKE Z=%H

QTH : Jilik{isEX, JCC110302
RIG: FT991AM, 30W

ANT: GP 100MH ~ 5 v X N&%&E

Ist Stage ------------ 24 Jgy--------------

TIME HIS MY
JLIQQA 21:01] 599 599
JEIDV] 21:03] 599 599
JHIVMM 21:05] 599 599
JHIXQE 21:07) 599 599
JJILMD 21:09] 599 599
JG2HNC/1 21:11] 599 599
7LAFCN 21:14] 599 599
JP1ILT 21:15] 599 599
TM3EFO 21:17] 599 599
JG1KLE 21:20] 599 599
JGINJU 21:23] 599 599
JR1BQJ/1 21:25] 599 599
JG3PTB/1 21:27] 599 599
JSTVKK 21:28] 599 599
JEIVMZ 21:30] 599 599
JF1JGO 21:32) 599 599
JJ1JLI 21:35] 599 599
JH1GTU 21:37] 599 599
JIITUG 21:39] 599 599
JKIMEQ 21:41] 599 599
JJ1CZW 21:43] 599 599
JF1EPL 21:45] 599 599
JGITRT 21:46] 599 599

JF1VSD 21:49] 599 599



2nd Stgae

JR1BQJ/1
JE1IDV]
JITUG
JJILMD
JAIQEP
JG3PTB/1
JF1VSD
JRIJW]
JLIQQA
JF1EPL
JP1CIV

TIME
21:54]
22:01]
22:08]
22:15]
22:21]
22:27]
22:34]
22:41]
22:49]
22:57]
23:05]

HIS
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

MY
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

QTH
JCC1010
JCC110112
JCC1107
JCC110301
JCC110107
JcC1114
JCC100119
JCC110115
JCC111003
JCC1006
JCC100119

NAME
YAMA
ATSU
NAO
SAM
TAK
TOMO
HARA
HARA
NAO
YOSHI
HIT

SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN



